
Reading timetables.



Waterloo 07:10 08:35 11:35 13:50

Woking 07:35 12:00 14:15
Basingstoke 07:55 09:21 12:21

Andover 08:16 12:42
Salisbury 08:36 09:54 13:17 15:08

Yeovil 09:24 10:42 14:07 15:48

Honiton 10:01 14:53 16:34

Exeter 10:27 11:42 15:18 16:59

Train timetable.



Train timetable.

1. If I catch the train at Waterloo at 7.10am, what time will I arrive in 
Salisbury?

2. I need to be in Exeter for 12 (noon), what is the latest time that I can 
catch the train from Basingstoke?

3. I manage to catch the train from Andover at 12.42, what time will I reach 
Yeovil?

4. On the 13.50 train from Waterloo, how long does it take to get to Exeter? 
Is that journey time the same on every train?

5. If I miss the 13.17 train from Salisbury, how long will I have to wait for the 
next train to take me to Honiton?



Train timetable - ANSWERS

1. If I catch the train at Waterloo at 7.10am, what time will I arrive in 
Salisbury? 8.36am

2. I need to be in Exeter for 12 (noon), what is the latest time that I can 
catch the train from Basingstoke? 9.21am

3. I manage to catch the train from Andover at 12.42, what time will I reach 
Yeovil? 14.07

4. On the 13.50 train from Waterloo, how long does it take to get to Exeter? 
3 hours 9 mins Is that journey time the same on every train?  No

5. If I miss the 13.17 train from Salisbury, how long will I have to wait for the 
next train to take me to Honiton? 1 hour  51 mins


